How to OrHow to Orderder
EEnncclloossuurree
G = General Purpose – NEMA 4X
X = Explosion-proof – NEMA 7/9 (See Note 4)
SSeerriieess
3 = Continuous With No Relays
4 = Continuous With 1 Relay
5 = Continuous With 2 Relays
CCaapp--LLeevveell
CL -    -    -    -   -   -  30
DDeessiiggnn  LLeevveell
(Assigned By Factory)
PPrroobbee  LLeennggtthh  ((SSeeee  NNootteess  11  &&  22))
(Specify In Inches)
PPrroobbee  TTyyppee
A = 316 S.S. Solid Probe (See Note 3)
B = Teflon® Jacketed Solid Probe
D = Bare S.S. Cable, S.S. Weight (See Note 3)
E = Bare S.S. Cable, Tie Down Assy. (See Note 3)
H = Teflon® Jacketed Cable, Tie Down Assy.
I = Teflon® Jacketed Cable, Teflon Jacketed Weight
M= PVC Jacketed Solid Probe
N= Teflon® Jacketed Solid With 1” Sanitary Mount
P = 316 S.S. Solid with 1” Sanitary Mount (See Note 3)
Q= Teflon Jacketed Solid Probe With 2” Sanitary Mount
VVoollttaaggee
1 = 120 VAC
2 = 240 VAC
CCaapp  LLeevveell®® IIII
FeaturFeatures and Benefitses and Benefits